12 METTLER TOLEDO US and Canada
Commonly used techniques
Electrolytic conductivity is a measure
of the total ionic content of a solution.
Two main methodologies to measure
conductivity are:
–	 2-electrode sensors are for measure-
	 ments in high purity water and

Pharma Water
Wastewater
Ordering Information
Electrode 	 Maximum Pressure		 Process Connection	 Insertion	 Cable
Material			   – Fitting	 – Material	 Length "x"	 Length	 Connector 	 Order Number
2-Electrode Sensors
– Measuring range 0.02 – 2,000 µS / cm (cell constant 0.1 cm–1) a
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C  	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 34 mm (1.35")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	 S                       240-201
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C  	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 132 mm (5.19")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	 S                       240-202
Monel	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C  	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 34 mm (1.35")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	 S                       240-203
Monel	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C  	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 132 mm (5.19")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	 S                       240-204
Titanium	 7 bar(g) at 95 °C 	 (100 psig at 203 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PVDF	 29 mm (1.15")	 –	                         S                       240-207
	 34 bar(g) at 25 °C  	 (500 psig at 77 °F)
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C 	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 1⁄2" NPTM	 Noryl	 29 mm (1.14")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	 S                       240-213
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C 	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 Noryl	 29 mm (1.14")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	 S                       240-214
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C 	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 34 mm (1.35")	 3 m (10 ft)	 S                       240-215
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C 	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 1⁄2" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 29 mm (1.14")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	 S                       240-216
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C 	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 34 mm (1.35")	 6.1 m (20 ft) c			   240-217
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C 	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 1⁄2" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 29 mm (1.14")	 3 m (10 ft) c			   240-218
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C 	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 34 mm (1.35")	 9 m (30 ft) c			   240-220
Titanium	 10 bar(g) at 155 °C 	(150 psig at 311 °F)	 1.5" Tri-Clamp	 Titanium	 86 mm (3.38")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)		 S                    243E221 d
	 31 bar(g) at 25 °C 	 (450 psig at 77 °F)
316L SS	 10 bar(g) at 155 °C 	(150 psig at 311 °F)	 1.5" Tri-Clamp	 316L SS	 86 mm (3.38")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)		 S                    243E223 d
	 31 bar(g) at 25 °C 	 (450 psig at 77 °F)
316L SS	 10 bar(g) at 155 °C 	(150 psig at 311 °F)	 2" Tri-Clamp	 316L SS	 105 mm (4.13")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)		 S                    243E227 d
31 bar(g) at 25 °C 	 (450 psig at 77 °F)
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C 	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 34 mm (1.35")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	     VP	 240-231
Titanium	 17 bar(g) at 93 °C  	 (250 psig at 200 °F)	 3⁄4" NPTM	 PTFE / SS	 132 mm (5.19")	 0.5 m (1.5 ft)	     VP		  240-236
316L SS	 10 bar(g) at 155 °C 	(150 psig at 311 °F)	 1.5" Tri-Clamp	 316L SS	 85 mm (3.35")	 –	     VP	                  243E233 d
	 31 bar(g) at 25 °C 	 (450 psig at 77 °F)
316L SS	 10 bar(g) at 155 °C 	(150 psig at 311 °F)	 2" Tri-Clamp	 316L SS	 104 mm (4.10")	 –	     VP	                  243E237 d